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8/13/2020

Buyer Short

Directions:

Public:

Bedroom:
Master Bath:
Basement:
Interior:

Parking Feat:

Matrix

$399,000
Pending
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6731461 Broker: BHHS14 Area: 223
4745 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1408
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 3 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Lower O 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Total 5 4 0
Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 4,012 / Appraiser
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2300 / Appraiser
Year Built: 2017 Const: Brick Front, Frame

Arch Style: Traditional
From GA-400N/US-19N. LFT onto GA-369 W (signs for Canton). LFT onto Gravitt Rd. Turn left onto Belcrest Way. Property on LFT.

New to the Market in Bridlewood; a sought-after Swim/Tennis Community in the heart of Forsyth! Beautifully landscaped, well-maintained,
updated home with great curb appeal. This 5 bed 4 bath home boasts 4,012 sqft with a large open floor plan, luxurious private backyard
escape and so much more! The main level's open floor plan features beautiful hardwood floors throughout from the 2-story foyer to a
stone fireplace centered great room and extends through the sunlit kitchen breakfast area. The large gourmet eat-in kitchen features
granite countertops, off-white cabinetry , stainless steel appliances, stylish tile backsplash and a large island all overlooking the
immaculately landscaped backyard. The mud/laundry room located off the garage entry is sure to be a crowd-pleaser and a life saver on
rainy days. A main level bedroom and full bath provides guests with plenty of privacy and space as well as the convenience of the main
level amenities. Upstairs lies an open secondary living space that can also double as a media room. This area is perfect for today's reality -
providing a great space for entertaining, home schooling, movie night with the friends or family, or even an at home office space. Elegant
french doors provide entry from the upstairs living area to the over-sized master suite which spans the length of the house. Strategically
placed windows allow natural sunlight to flow seamlessly throughout the suite. Highlights found in the relaxation oasis known as the
master en suite include an oversized walk-in closet, large glass shower and the lavish XL separate soaking tub. Other special features
found in this home include dual hot water heaters, and 2 brand new full sized, zoned HVAC units.

Oversized Master

Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub

None
Cathedral Ceiling(s), Coffered Ceiling(s), Disappearing Attic Stairs, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, High Ceilings 10

ft Main, High Ceilings 10 ft Upper, High Speed Internet, Walk-In Closet(s)
Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces Front, Kitchen Level

Tax ID 190-000-152 Tax/Tax Year: $3,809 / 2019
List Date: 06/05/2020 Original List Price: $400,000
Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:07 AM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN
Buyer Short $369,900
Pending
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6753369 Broker: BETHO1 Area: 223
4785 Haysboro Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1424
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Lower O 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Total 5 3 0
Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,109 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2100 / Public Records
Year Built: 2016 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding

Directions:

Arch Style: Craftsman
Go north on Ga 400 take a left WEST on Hwy 369 go approximately 1.2 miles turn left onto Gravitt Rd and then the first left in Bridlewood
Subdivision.

Public: Gorgeous 5 bedroom , 3 bath home located in the highly sought after North Forsyth County! 1.3 miles West of Ga. 400, convenient to the
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
easy cleaning.

Bedroom: Split Bedroom Plan

Master Bath: Double Vanity, Soaking Tub, Separate Tub/Shower

Basement: None

Interior: Entrance Foyer 2 Story, High Ceilings 9 ft Lower, Coffered Ceiling(s), Double Vanity, Disappearing Attic Stairs, High Speed Internet, Low-

Flow Fixtures, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage Door Opener, Driveway, Garage, Garage Faces Front, Kitchen Level, Level Driveway

Tax ID 190-000-084 Tax/Tax Year: $3,485/ 2018
List Date: 10/19/2019 Original List Price: $329,999
SOLD INFORMATION
Binding Agremnt Date: 11/14/2019 Prop Closing Date: 12/27/2019 DOM: 21 Total DOM: 21
Sell Agent: Ash Thourani Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: IMAX01
Sell Company: Imax Realty, LLC.
Closing Date: 12/17/2019 Sale Price: $318,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $0 SP/OLP %: 96% Terms: Conventional
Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:07 AM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN
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8/13/2020 Matrix

Buyer Short List Price: $318,000
Sales Price: $318,000 CC: $6,000
Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6623888 Broker: KWCHO1 Area: 223
4840 Haysboro Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1419
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Lower O 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
Total 5 3 0
Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,158 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2100 / Public Records
Year Built: 2016 Const: Cedar, Cement Siding, Stone

Arch Style: Traditional
Directions: 400 N to hwy 369, turn left, pass N. Forsyth Middle and continue approx 1/2 mile. Turn left onto Gravitt and left into Bridlewood. Left on
Haysboro. House is on the right.

Public: Practically brand new (built 2016) immaculate 5 BD/ 3 BA "Claire Plan" open floor plan w/ media loft. East facing. Full Bed/bath on main
floor. Kitchen w/stained cabinets, granite, and center island. Huge vaulted master bed w/NEWLY REMODELED en-suite bath w/double
vanity, separate tub/shower and extra large walk-in closet. Fenced level backyard. 2 hot water heaters. 5 mins to 400. Incredible value for
the space and finishes. Great schools. Motivated Seller! Must see!

Bedroom: Sitting Room, Other
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub
Basement: None
Interior: Entrance Foyer, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, High Ceilings 10 ft Lower, High Ceilings 10 ft Upper, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener
Tax ID 191-000-214 Tax/Tax Year: $3,265 / 2018
List Date: 09/27/2019 Original List Price: $318,000
SOLD INFORMATION
Binding Agremnt Date: 10/22/2019 Prop Closing Date: 11/22/2019 DOM: 25 Total DOM: 96
Sell Agent: Veronique Taylor Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: PHPAO1
Sell Company: PalmerHouse Properties
Closing Date: 11/22/2019 Sale Price: $318,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $6,000 SP/OLP %: 100% Terms: VA
Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:07 AM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN
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8/13/2020 Matrix

Buyer Short List Price: $325,000
Sales Price: $310,000 CC: $0
Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6584257 Broker: KWRS05 Area: 223
4790 Haysboro Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1418
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Lower O 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: Y
Total 5 3 0
Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,169 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2100 / Public Records
Year Built: 2016 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding

Arch Style: Craftsman, Traditional
Directions: 400 N to hwy 369, turn left, pass N. Forsyth Middle and continue approx 1/2 mile. Turn left onto Gravitt and left into Bridlewood. Left on
Haysboro. #4790 is on the right.

Public: Immaculately maintained 5bed/3bath home w/all the upgrades! 2 story hrdwd foyer, dining rm w/coffered ceiling & upgraded miding.
Large living rm/office w/hrdwd floor & bay window. Gourmet kitchen w/granite c-tops, beautiful cabinetry, hrdwd floor, island & SS
appliances. Bkfst area w/doors to patio. Light, bright family rm w/marble frplce & hrdwd floor. Guest bed w/full bath. Upstairs, stunning
master suite w/vaulted ceiling & spa bath w/tile floor & shower. Further 3 beds/1 bath & large loft area/media rm. Level landscaped,
fenced bckyard. A gem, this wont last long!

Bedroom: Other

Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub

Basement: None

Interior: Coffered Ceiling(s), Disappearing Attic Stairs, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage Faces Front, Kitchen Level
Tax ID 190-000-160 Tax/Tax Year: $3,294 / 2018
List Date: 07/12/2019 Original List Price: $325,000
SOLD INFORMATION
Binding Agremnt Date: 09/08/2019 Prop Closing Date: 10/17/2019 DOM: 58 Total DOM: 58
Sell Agent: Alison Edwards Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: KWCHO01
Sell Company: Keller Williams Realty Chattahoochee North, LLC
Closing Date: 10/18/2019 Sale Price: $310,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $0 SP/OLP %: 95% Terms: Conventional
Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:07 AM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN
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8/13/2020 Matrix

Buyer Short List Price: $299,000
Sales Price: $309,000 CC: $9,270
Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6553999 Broker: KWCPO1 Area: 223
4960 Haysboro Way N Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 1 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte: N
Main 0 0 0 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte: N
Lower O 0 0 High: North Forsyth Bus Rte: N
Total 4 2 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,900 / Builder
Levels/Stories: 2 Acres/Source: 0.2300 / Other
Year Built: 2017 Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding
Arch Style: Traditional
Directions: North on 400 Hwy 369-turn left. Go appprox. 2 miles turn left onto Gravitt Rd and make 1st left on Bridlewood.

Public: Location Location Location! Less than 5 minutes to Interstate 400 for easy commutes as well as schools and shopping! Beautiful move in
ready 4bed 2.5 bath located on cul-de-sac. Home faces East with open floor concept with beautiful granite counters and stainless
appliances.Upstairs master retreat with sitting room, all closets are oversized for great storage space. Separate dining can seat up to 12
with coffered ceiling. Home backs up to green space with lots of privacy! oversized deck just off of kitchen perfect for entertaining.
Refrigerator,washer dryer included

Bedroom: Oversized Master, Sitting Room

Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub

Basement: None

Interior: Coffered Ceiling(s), Disappearing Attic Stairs, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Ceilings 9 ft Upper, High Speed
Internet, Walk-In Closet(s)

Parking Feat: Driveway, Garage Faces Front, Kitchen Level, Level Driveway

Tax ID 191-000-182 Tax/Tax Year: $0 / 2018
List Date: 05/16/2019 Original List Price: $325,000
SOLD INFORMATION
Binding Agremnt Date: 08/06/2019 Prop Closing Date: 09/10/2019 DOM: 82 Total DOM: 82
Sell Agent: Bianca Jimenez Co-Sell Agent: Sell Office Code: VRPPO1
Sell Company: Virtual Properties Realty. Biz
Closing Date: 09/12/2019 Sale Price: $309,000 Costs Paid by Seller: $9,270 SP/OLP %: 95% Terms: Conventional
Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:07 AM Requested By: ALINA ZINGLEMAN
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8/13/2020 Matrix

Buyer Short List Price: $307,900
Sales Price: $307,900 CC: $6,500
Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6555315 Broker: PPBRO1 Area: 223
4925 Belcrest Way Unit #:
City: Cumming State: Georgia, 30040-1410
County: Forsyth
Subd/Comp: Bridlewood Lake: None
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Coal Mountain Bus Rte:
Main 0 0 1 Middle: North Forsyth Bus Rte:
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